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3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

OHVALE 110 Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km ..;.;.
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 17/06/2017 15:29 . . . .

Qualifying started at 15:34:06 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:24.786 +0.223 15:37:23.963
(20) Elia FURLAN 2 1:24.563 15:38:48.526
1 1:27.715 +5.942 15:38:08.741 3 1:26.354 +1.791 15:40:14.880
2 1:21.773 15:39:30.514 4 1:25.300 +0.737 15:41:40.180
3 1:22.072 +0.299 15:40:52.586 5 1:28.817 +4.254 15:43:08.997
6 1:24.942 +0.379 15:44:33.939
(72) Edoardo LIGUORI
1 2:55.371 +1:33.373 15:39:39.041 (120) Nicholas PIGHIN
2 1:22.027 +0.029 15:41:01.068 1 1:25.963 +1.347 15:37:33.473
3 1:22.386 +0.388 15:42:23.454 2 1:27.129 +2.513 15:39:00.602
4 1:21.998 15:43:45.452 3 1:24.616 15:40:25.218
4 1:24.956 +0.340 15:41:50.174
(12) Samuele SANTI 5 1:25.678 +1.062 15:43:15.852
1 1:23.506 +0.973 15:37:54.286 6 1:25.212 +0.596 15:44:41.064
2 1:22.713 +0.180 15:39:16.999
3 1:22.533 15:40:39.532 (60) Wind SVEN
4 1:22.932 +0.399 15:42:02.464 1 1:27.440 +0.848 15:37:45.438
5 1:23.118 +0.585 15:43:25.582 2 1:26.592 15:39:12.030
3 1:26.860 +0.268 15:40:38.890
(46) Nicola TONOLO 4 1:27.122 +0.530 15:42:06.012
1 1:24.258 +1.594 15:37:36.355 5 1:27.386 +0.794 15:43:33.398
2 1:22.809 +0.145 15:38:59.164
3 1:22.664 15:40:21.828 (14) Matteo MORRI
4 1:22.920 +0.256 15:41:44.748 1 1:34.839 +3.297 15:37:55.278
5 1:23.637 +0.973 15:43:08.385 2 1:32.142 +0.600 15:39:27.420
6 1:23.734 +1.070 15:44:32.119 3 1:32.673 +1.131 15:41:00.093
4 1:32.131 +0.589 15:42:32.224
(18) Pablo OLIVARES 5 1:31.542 15:44:03.766
1 1:23.071 +0.387 15:37:28.802
2 1:22.684 15:38:51.486
3 1:22.915 +0.231 15:40:14.401
4 1:22.952 +0.268 15:41:37.353
5 3:03.696 +1:41.012 15:44:41.049
(34) Jaka GORJAN
1 1:23.350 +0.485 156:37:22.120
2 1:22.903 +0.038 15:38:45.023
3 1:22.865 15:40:07.888
4 1:23.167 +0.302 15:41:31.055
5 1:23.756 +0.891 15:42:54.811
6 1:23.116 +0.251 15:44:17.927
(47) Antonio TORRES
1 1:23.102 +0.214 156:37:22.376
2 1:23.026 +0.138 15:38:45.402
3 1:22.888 15:40:08.290
4 1:22.982 +0.094 15:41:31.272
5 1:23.422 +0.534 15:42:54.694
6 1:23.359 +0.471 15:44:18.053
(26) Lorenzo FRASCA
1 1:26.137 +2.990 15:37:44.314
2 1:23.852 +0.705 15:39:08.166
3 1:25.741 +2.594 15:40:33.907
4 1:23.147 15:41:57.054
5 1:24.008 +0.861 15:43:21.062
(28) Marios Fourthiotis SPIRIDON
1 1:25.559 +1.430 15:37:44.430
2 1:24.134 +0.005 15:39:08.564
3 1:24.182 +0.053 15:40:32.746
4 1:24.129 15:41:56.875
5 1:24.347 +0.218 15:43:21.222
6 1:24.313 +0.184 15:44:45.535
(16) Lorenzo GIRARDI
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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